NAMMCO

t

NAMMCO/SC/30/DWG/02

NAMMCO SCIENTIFICCOMMITTEE 30

Working Group on Dolphins

October 30—-November 2 2023, Copenhagen, Denmark

DRAFT LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

André Moan (NO)

Institute of Marine Research
C/O Framsenteret

Postboks 6606 Stakkevollan
NO-9296 Tromsg

Norway

andre.moan@hi.no

Anita Gilles (Invited Expert)

Stiftung Tierdrztliche Hochschule Hannover
Blinteweg 2

30559 Hannover

Germany

anita.gilles@tiho-hannover.de

Bjarni Mikkelsen (FO, SC)

Faroe Marine Research Institute
Ndéatun 1

FO-100 Térshavn

Faroe Islands

bjarnim@hav.fo

Daniel Pike (Invited Expert)
Esox Associates

1210 Ski Club Road

North Bay, Ontario

P1B 8E5

Canada

kingug@gmail.com

Eline Lorenzen

University of Copenhagen

@ster Farimagsgade 5, Bygning 7
DK-1353 Copenhagen

Denmark
elinelorenzen@sund.ku.dk

Geneviéve Desportes (NAMMCO
Secretariat)

General Secretary

PO Box 6400

NO-9294 Troms@

Norway
genevieve@nammco.org

Gudjon Sigurdsson (IS, SC)

Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
Fornubudir 5

IS-220 Hafnarfjordur

Iceland
gudjon.mar.sigurdsson@hafogvatn.is

Nils @ien (NO, SC)

Institute of Marine Research
PO Box 1870 Nordnes
NO-5817 Bergen

Norway

nils.oien@hi.no

Phil Hommond (Invited Expert, Chair)
School of Biology

Bute Medical Buildings

St Andrews

Fife

United Kingdom
psh2@st-andrews.ac.uk

Sara De Clerck (FO, GL)

Faroe Marine Research Institute
Néatun 1

FO-100 Térshavn

Faroe Islands

sadc@natur.gl


mailto:andre.moan@hi.no
mailto:anita.gilles@tiho-hannover.de
mailto:bjarnim@savn.fo
mailto:kinguq@gmail.com
mailto:elinelorenzen@sund.ku.dk
mailto:genevieve@nammco.org
mailto:gudjon.mar.sigurdsson@hafogvatn.is
mailto:nils.oien@hi.no
mailto:psh2@st-andrews.ac.uk
mailto:sadc@natur.gl

-

g

Rikke Guldborg Hansen (GL, SC)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
c/o Greenland Representation
Strandgade 91, 2

DK-1401 Copenhagen

Denmark

rgh@mail.ghsdk.dk

Lars Witting (GL, SC)

Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
PO Box 570

DK-3900 Nuuk

Greenland

larsw@natur.gl

Marc-Alexander Gose (Invited Expert)
R(D)VS & The Roslin Institute
University of Edinburgh

Midlothian EH25 9RG

United Kingdom
marc-alexander.gose@ed.ac.uk

Maria Garagouni (NAMMCO Secretariat)
Deputy Secretary

PO Box 6400

NO-9294 Tromsg

Norway

maria@nammco.org

Matthieu Authier (Invited Expert)
Observatoire PELAGIS

UMS 3462 La Rochelle Université-CNRS
FR-17000 La Rochelle

France

matthieu.authier@univ-Ir.fr

Morten Tange-Olsen
University of Copenhagen
Globe Institute

Section for Molecular Ecology and Evolution

Marine Mammal Group
@ster Farimagsgade 5
DK-1353 Copenhagen K
Denmark
morten.olsen@sund.ku.dk

NAMMCO/SC/30/DWG/02

Naima El bani Altuna (NAMMCO Secretariat)
Deputy Secretary

PO Box 6400

NO-9294 Troms@

Norway

naima@nammco.org

Outi Tervo (GL)

Greenland Institute of Natural Resources
c/o Greenland Representation
Strandgade 91, 2

DK-1401 Copenhagen

Denmark

outi@ghsdk.dk


mailto:rgh@mail.ghsdk.dk
mailto:larsw@natur.gl
mailto:marc-alexander.gose@ed.ac.uk
mailto:maria@nammco.org
mailto:matthieu.authier@univ-lr.fr
mailto:morten.olsen@sund.ku.dk
mailto:naima@nammco.org
mailto:outi@ghsdk.dk

